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Role First Name Last Name Institution Street City Zip Telephone Email 

 Bro. Joseph Adams 
Accelerated Christian 
Education and Non-

Affiliated Schools 
P.O. Box 220 Bardstown 40004 (502) 252-5066 brojoe@bardstown.com 

 Connie Belcher Oneida Baptist Institute P.O. Box 67 Oneida 40972 (606) 847-4111 connie.belcher@oneidaschool.org 

 Scott Bolin 
Christian Home Educators 

of Kentucky (CHEK) 
    rsbolin@gmail.com 

 Lawrence Bowman 
National Council for 

Private School 
Accreditation 

    lmbedu@aol.com 

 Stephen Manella Sayre School 
194 Limestone 

Street 
Lexington 40507 (859) 254-1361 smanella@sayreschool.org 

 Michael Clines 
Diocese of Covington, 

Dept. of Catholic Schools 
1125 Madison 

Avenue 
Covington 41011 (859) 392-1528 mclines@covdio.org 

 Bro. Darrell Goodlett 
Accelerated Christian 

Education Schools 

55 Lutheran 
Church 
Road 

Bardstown 40004 (502) 348-0117 dvgoodlett@gmail.com 

 Darin Long 
Christian Academy of 

Louisville 
700 S. English 
Station Road 

Louisville 40245 (502) 244-3225 dlong@caschools.us 

Admin. Stephen Koplyay 
Ky Non-Public Schools 

Commission, Inc. 
1125 Madison 

Avenue 
Covington 41011 (859) 380-1845 skoplyay@kynpsc.org 

. Sandra Lawson 
Christian Home Educators 
of Ky. / Sayers Classical 

Academy 
   (502) 231-4655 sandralawson@reagan.com 

 David Kessler 
Diocese of Owensboro, 
Catholic Schools Office 

600 Locust Street Owensboro 42301 (270) 683-1545 david.kessler@pastoral.org 



 Donnie Peal 
International Christian 

Accrediting Association 
2448 E. 81

st
 St., 

Suite 600 
Tulsa, OK 74137 (918) 493-8880 donpeal@oru.edu 

 Jodell Seay Portland Christian School 
8509 Westport 

Rd. 
Louisville 40242 (502) 429-3727 jodell.seay@portlandchristian.org 

Chair Leisa Schulz 
Archdiocese of Louisville, 
Office of Catholic Schools 

3940 Poplar Level 
Rd. 

Louisville 40213 (502) 585-3291 lschulz@archlou.org 

Trea-
surer 

Alexandra Thurstone St. Francis School 
233 West 
Broadway 

Louisville 40202 (502) 736-1000 athurstone@stfrancisschool.org 

 Neil Watts 
Kentucky Dept. of 

Education 
300 Sower Blvd., 

5
th

 Floor 
Frankfort 40601 (502) 564-3791 neil.watts@education.ky.gov 

 Jeanna Gonzalez 
Kentucky Dept. of 

Education 
300 Sower Blvd., 

5
th

 Floor 
Frankfort 40601 (502) 564-3791 jeanna.gonzalez@education.ky.gov 

 Tom Brown 
Diocese of Lexington, 

Secretariat for Catholic 
Schools 

1310 West Main 
St. 

Lexington 40508 (859) 253-1993 tbrown@cdlex.org 

 


